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Date: October 3, 2022

Date Sheet for Half-Yearly Examination (In Physical Mode) - 2022-23

For VI-VIII Block
Subject
Date Day
Vi Vil VI

Islamic Studies / Islamic Studies / Islamic Studies /
20-10-2022 Thursday Moral Science & Moral Science & Moral Science &

General Arabic General Arabic General Arabic

Computer Science, Computer Science & Computer Science &
-10-2022
25-10-2 ABriday Drawing & SAC Drawing Drawing
24-10-2022 Monday Diwali Holiday
25-10-2022 Tuesday Mathematics English Science
27-10-2022 Thursday Social Science [ll Language Hindi
30-10-2022 Sunday English Mathematics Social Science
01-11-2022 Tuesday lll Language Hindi English
03-11-2022 Thursday Science Social Science Mathematics
06-11-2022 Sunday Hindi Science lll Language
* Timing GS-7.15AM-11.00 AM & BS-9.30 AM -1.30 PM

Monday, November 7, 2022
Thursday, November 17, 2022; Timing 7.00 PM to 9.00 PM

= Regular classes will resume from
= Result Declaration & PTM:
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All Students of VI-VIII (BS & GS)
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Estate Section
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School MC for information




